XiangWei
           4F,Building 9,Scud Industrial Park,Mawei,Fuzhou,Fujian,China
                       Website:www.0591xw.com  Email:83636011@0591xw.com
Fuzhou Xiangwei Electronic Co., Ltd
Fuzhou Xiangwei Electronic Co., Ltd. was established in 1998. We are a
manufacturer that produces various EMI/RFI Filters and Capacitors.
Our enterprise has advanced capacitor production line and excellent examine

design,please contact us directly.
Xiang Wei
How to Order:
Sample Chart
 XW H C 38 22 - 50 08 X – 100VDC - 102M
Note:
1.Show us the part number and order quantity,and then we will finish the remain things.
2.We accept the Custom Design of clients special request.
3.Free sample:5 pieces.(except the special ones).
d
D1
L1
  L2
 L3
L4
D2
d
S
L3
L1
L2
L4
M
Capacitance + Tolerance
100=10PF, K=±10%
101=100PF, M=±20%
102=1000PF,S=+50%,-20%
103=0.01uF, Z=+80%,-20%
104=0.1uF, P=+100%,-0%
………………..………
Rated Voltage  (DC and AC)
Material:
X-X7R,S-SL,N-NPO (-55℃+125℃)
Y-Y5V,Y5U (-25℃+85℃)
d  08=0.8mm
10=1.0mm
L1+L2
Mount type:
H:Soldering(Welded)
L:Thread(Screw-in / Bolt-in/Thread)
Circuit:
C Type
Pi Type
LC Type
T Type
Company
Mark
D1/S
D2/M
XiangWei
           4F,Building 9,Scud Industrial Park,Mawei,Fuzhou,Fujian,China
                       Website:www.0591xw.com  Email:83636011@0591xw.com
EMI/RFI Filters(Feed-thru Capacitors)
EMI(Electromagnetic Interference) Filters,also known as RFI (Radio Frequency
Interference) Filters,basically are passive electronic devices that are used to suppress